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	سال
	مناطق روستایی
	مناطق شهری
	تهران
	کل کشور

	1379
	25.3 درصد
	20.7 درصد
	15.4 درصد
	21.6 درصد

	1384
	10.7 درصد
	8.4 درصد
	4.7 درصد
	8.6 درصد

	1388
	12.1 درصد
	8.2 درصد
	6.2 درصد
	9 درصد

	1392
	11.5 درصد
	4.8 درصد
	4.8 درصد
	6.7 درصد

	1396
	16 درصد
	5.7 درصد
	4.2 درصد
	8.1 درصد

	1398
	22.9 درصد
	8.8 درصد
	7.5 درصد
	12.1 درصد

	توضیح: سال‌ها در گزارش اصلی بر اساس تقویم میلادی ذکر شده‌ و در این گزارش به تقویم شمسی برگردانده شده‌اند.         
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